Individual Best Times (Masters)

Annmarie Adams - (199324) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

32.46
1:11.37
42.75
1:38.41
35.83

Time

31.80

1:09.12
2:36.11
5:45.62
11:46.39

40.88

1:30.54

3:33.73

34.80

3:01.47

FINA Pts

384
380
317
276
316

FINA Pts

374

384
352
299
308

326
249

343

302

Swim
Date

21/01/23
22/01/23
22/01/23
21/01/23
21/01/23

Swim
Date

29/10/22

11/06/23
30/09/23
21/05/23
21/05/23

28/10/22

30/09/23
21/05/23

30/10/22

21/05/23

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters Meet
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
Swim South East LC Masters Meet
Swim South East LC Masters Meet

Swim South East LC Masters Meet

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Kent Masters 2023 day 2

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ
Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

South East SC Masters Meet 2023
Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Sheffield

Medway
Crawley
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath
Sheffield

Crawley

Bexleyheath
Sheffield

Bexleyheath

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0
MAS1007 0

Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS1048 0
MAS1079 0
MAS1040 0
MAS1040 0

MAS992 0
MAS1079 0
MAS1040 0

MAS992 0
MAS1040 0
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