Individual Best Times (Masters)

Annmarie Adams - (199324) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.46	384	21/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
100 Freestyle	1:11.37	380	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
50 Breaststroke	42.75	317	22/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
100 Breaststroke	1:38.41	276	21/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0
50 Butterfly	35.83	316	21/01/23	Swim South East LC Masters Meet	Crawley	MAS1007	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.80	374	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
100 Freestyle	1:09.12	384	11/06/23	Kent Masters 2023 day 2	Medway	MAS1048	0
200 Freestyle	2:36.11	352	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
400 Freestyle	5:45.62	299	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0
800 Freestyle	11:46.39	308	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0
50 Breaststroke	40.88	334	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
100 Breaststroke	1:30.54	326	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
200 Breaststroke	3:33.73	249	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0
50 Butterfly	34.80	343	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
200 Individual Medley	3:01.47	302	21/05/23	Erith Masters Meet & Kent Long Distance Champ	Bexleyheath	MAS1040	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS